10

LISMORE POULTRY CLUB Inc.
YOUNG BIRD SHOW 2018

GRAND CHAMPION BIRD OF SHOW

PEN No 254

EXHIBITOR ROSS SUMMERELL

BREED

AUSTRALORP BLACK CKL

CHAMPION SOFTFEATHER LARGE HEAVY BREED

PEN No 45

EXHIBITOR ROSS SUMMERELL

BREED

AUSTRALORP PULLET

RESERVE SOFTFEATHER LARGE HEAVY BREED

PEN No 72

EXHIBITOR IAN CAMPBELL

BREED

PLYMOUTH ROCK DB CKL

CHAMPION SOFTFEATHER LARGE LIGHT BREED

PEN No 117

EXHIBITOR B BRADSHAW & M QUEALY

BREED

ANDALUSIAN CKL

RESERVE SOFTFEATHER LARGE LIGHT BREED

PEN No 129

EXHIBITOR LAURIE WHEATON BREED MINORCA PULLET
CHAMPION SOFTFEATHER LARGE PEN No 45
EXHIBITOR ROSS SUMMERELL BREED AUSTRALORP PULLET
RESERVE SOFTFEATHER LARGE PEN No 117
EXHIBITOR B BRADSHAW & M QUEALY  |BREED ANDALUSIAN CKL

CHAMPION HARDFEATHER LARGE OLD ENGLISH GAME

PEN No 187

EXHIBITOR IAN CAMPBELL

BREED

OEG BLACK RED CKL

RESERVE HARDFEATHER LARGE OLD ENGLISH GAME

PEN No 188

EXHIBITOR IAN CAMPBELL

BREED

OEG BLACK RED CKL

CHAMPION HARDFEATHER LARGE other than OE GAME

PEN No 778

EXHIBITOR ROD DURHEIM

BREED

AUSTRALIAN GAME DUCKWING PULLET|




11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

RESERVE HARDFEATHER LARGE other than OE GAME

PEN No

183

EXHIBITOR SAM PILLAR BREED AUST. PIT GAME PLAIN FACE PULLET
CHAMPION HARDFEATHER LARGE PEN No 187
EXHIBITOR IAN CAMPBELL BREED OEG BLACK RED CKL
RESERVE HARDFEATHER LARGE PEN No 778
EXHIBITOR ROD DURHEIM BREED  AUSTRALIAN GAME DUCKWING PULLET|

CHAMPION SOFTFEATHER BANTAM HEAVY BREED

PEN No

254

EXHIBITOR ROSS SUMMERELL BREED

AUSTRALORP BLACK CKL

RESERVE SOFTFEATHER BANTAM HEAVY BREED

PEN No

305

EXHIBITOR MEGAN SAVINS BREED

FRIZZLE WHITE PULLET

CHAMPION SOFTFEATHER BANTAM LIGHT BREED

PEN No

337

EXHIBITOR JEFF THOMPSON BREED LEGHORN WHITE CKL
RESERVE SOFTFEATHER BANTAM LIGHT BREED PEN No 371
EXHIBITOR ROY DUDGEON BREED JAPANESE WHITE CKL
CHAMPION SOFTFEATHER BANTAM PEN No 254
EXHIBITOR ROSS SUMMERELL BREED AUSTRALORP BLACK CKL
RESERVE SOFTFEATHER BANTAM PEN No 337
EXHIBITOR JEFF THOMPSON BREED LEGHORN WHITE CKL
CHAMPION HARDFEATHER BANTAM other than OE GAME  |rEN No 394
EXHIBITOR BRIAN CASTLE BREED AUST PIT GAME PF CKL




21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

RESERVE HARDFEATHER BANTAM other than OE GAME PEN No 412
EXHIBITOR BRIAN CASTLE BREED AUST PIT GAME MUFF CKL
CHAMPION BANTAM OLD ENGLISH GAME PEN No 480

EXHIBITOR RON PORTER

BREED

OE GAME PILE PULLET

RESERVE BANTAM OLD ENGLISH GAME

PEN No

512

EXHIBITOR RON PORTER BREED OE GAME PILE PULLET
CHAMPION HARDFEATHER BANTAM PEN No 394
EXHIBITOR BRIAN CASTLE BREED AUST PIT GAME PF CKL
RESERVE HARDFEATHER BANTAM PEN No 480
EXHIBITOR RON PORTER BREED OE GAME PILE PULLET
CHAMPION JUNIOR BIRD OF SHOW PEN No 226
EXHIBITOR M & M BOWER BREED INDIAN RUNNER WHITE DRAKE
RESERVE JUNIOR BIRD OF SHOW PEN No 229
EXHIBITOR M & M BOWER BREED JAPANESE CKL
CHAMPION WATERFOWL OF SHOW PEN No 8
EXHIBITOR LOUISE'S SILKIES & POULTRY BREED AUSTRALIAN CALL DUCK
RESERVE WATERFOWL PEN No 4
EXHIBITOR RACHEL JOHNS BREED MUSCOVY BLACK & WHITE DUCK

CHAMPION TURKEY OR GUINEA FOWL OF SHOW

PEN No

EXHIBITOR

BREED




	AWARDS

