LISMORE POULTRY CLUB Inc. YOUNG BIRD SHOW 2018

	GRAND CHAMPION BIRD OF SHOW				PEN No	254	
1	EXHIBITOR	ROSS SUMMERELL	BREED AUSTR		ALORP BLACK CKL		
	CHAMPIO	N SOFTFEATHER LARGE HEAV	Y BREED		PEN No	45	
2	EXHIBITOR ROSS SUMMERELL BREED AUST			RALORP PULLET			
	DECEDITE OF THE DIADOF HEAVY SSEED						
2		SOFTFEATHER LARGE HEAVY			PEN No	72	
3	EXHIBITOR	IAN CAMPBELL	BREED	PLYMO	OUTH ROCK D	B CKL	
	CHAMPIOI	N SOFTFEATHER LARGE LIGHT	T BRFFD		PEN No	117	
4	EXHIBITOR	B BRADSHAW & M QUEALY	BREED		DALUSIAN (
	RESERVE	SOFTFEATHER LARGE LIGHT	BREED		PEN No	129	
5	EXHIBITOR	LAURIE WHEATON	BREED	MIN	IORCA PUL	LET	
	CHAMPIO	N SOFTFEATHER LARGE			PEN No	45	
6	EXHIBITOR	ROSS SUMMERELL	BREED	AUST	RALORP PU	JLLET	
7		SOFTFEATHER LARGE			PEN No	117	
7	EXHIBITOR	B BRADSHAW & M QUEALY	BREED	ANI	DALUSIAN (CKL	
	CHVMDIUI	N HARDFEATHER LARGE OLD	ENCLISE (· AME	DEN No	107	
8	EXHIBITOR	IAN CAMPBELL	BREED		PEN No BLACK RED	187 CKI	
	LAHIBHOK	IAN CAINII BELL	BKLLD	OLO	DEACK RED	OKL	
	RESERVE	HARDFEATHER LARGE OLD E	NGLISH GA	AME	PEN No	188	
9	EXHIBITOR	IAN CAMPBELL	BREED	OEG	BLACK RED	CKL	
	CHAMPIO	N HARDFEATHER LARGE other	than OE G	AME	PEN No	778	
10	EXHIBITOR	ROD DURHEIM	BREED	AUSTRALIAN	GAME DUCK	WING PULLET	

	RESERVE HARDFEATHER LARGE o	other than OE GAME	PEN No	183		
11	EXHIBITOR SAM PILLAR	BREED AUST. PIT	GAME PLAIN FA	ACE PULLET		
			_			
	CHAMPION HARDFEATHER LARGE		PEN No	187		
12	EXHIBITOR IAN CAMPBELL	BREED OE	G BLACK RED	CKL		
			1			
40	RESERVE HARDFEATHER LARGE		PEN No	778		
13	EXHIBITOR ROD DURHEIM	BREED AUSTRALIA	N GAME DUCK	WING PULLET		
	CHAMPION SOFTFEATHER BANTAN	M HEAVY BREED	PEN No	254		
14	EXHIBITOR ROSS SUMMERELL	BREED AUST	RALORP BLAC	CK CKL		
	RESERVE SOFTFEATHER BANTAM	HEAVY BREED	PEN No	305		
15	EXHIBITOR MEGAN SAVINS	BREED FRIZ	ZLE WHITE PI	JLLET		
			_			
	CHAMPION SOFTFEATHER BANTAN	M LIGHT BREED	PEN No	337		
16	EXHIBITOR JEFF THOMPSON	BREED LEG	HORN WHITE	CKL		
	RESERVE SOFTFEATHER BANTAM	LICHT BDEED	DEN No.	271		
17	EXHIBITOR ROY DUDGEON	1	PEN No ANESE WHITE	371 E CKI		
• •	EXHIBITOR ROT BOBOLOR	DICED OAL	ANLOE WITT	OKL		
	CHAMPION SOFTFEATHER BANTAN	VI	PEN No	254		
18	EXHIBITOR ROSS SUMMERELL	BREED AUST	RALORP BLA	CK CKL		
	RESERVE SOFTFEATHER BANTAM		PEN No	337		
19	EXHIBITOR JEFF THOMPSON	BREED LEG	HORN WHITE	CKL		
	CHAMPION HARDFEATHER BANTAI	M other than OE GAME	PEN No	394		
20	EXHIBITOR BRIAN CASTLE	BREED AUS	ST PIT GAME PI	CKL		

	RESERVE HA	RDFEATHER BANTAM (other than OE	GAME PEN No	412
21	EXHIBITOR	BRIAN CASTLE	BREED	AUST PIT GAME MU	FF CKL
	CHAMPION B	ANTAM OLD ENGLISH (GAME	PEN No	480
22	EXHIBITOR	RON PORTER	BREED	OE GAME PILE PU	LLET
23		NTAM OLD ENGLISH GA	AME BREED	PEN No OE GAME PILE PU	512 LLET
24	CHAMPION H	ARDFEATHER BANTAM		PEN No AUST PIT GAME PI	394
		RDFEATHER BANTAM RON PORTER	BREED	PEN No OE GAME PILE PU	480
	CHAMPION J	UNIOR BIRD OF SHOW	BREED	PEN No	226
26		M & M BOWER NIOR BIRD OF SHOW	BREED	INDIAN RUNNER WHIT	229
27		M & M BOWER	BREED	JAPANESE CH	
28		TERFOWL OF SHOW JISE'S SILKIES & POULTRY	BREED	PEN No AUSTRALIAN CALL	8 DUCK
29	RESERVE WAT	ERFOWL RACHEL JOHNS	BREED	PEN No MUSCOVY BLACK & WH	4 HITE DUCK
30		RKEY OR GUINEA FOWL OF	SHOW BREED	PEN No	